





Nashville Aquatic Club Pre-Competitive, Swim-Fitness, Competitive Team

PURPOSE: As part of Nashville Aquatic Club's communications, the team maintains a website and multiple social media accounts and periodically uses photographic images and/or videos of its members on its website and/or social media accounts. On occasion, it also provides informational materials, including photographs and/or videos of its members, to those interested in joining and to news organizations or outlets.

MEDIA RELEASE

I hereby authorize NAC to use, as described above, photographs and/or videos taken at swim meets or other swim team functions. I recognize these photos may be posted on the team website, Facebook, or other social media account/platform and/or may be used by news media in covering swimming events.

I hereby authorize Nashville Aquatic Club to take and use under and above water videos and/or photographs of my child(ren)that will be used for instructional purposes only.

I hereby grant permission for Nashville Aquatic Club to post swimming-related statistics and information on the team website, in team printed materials and/or to provide this information to the news media.

I understand that neither my swimmer nor I will receive payment or any other compensation for the use of such photos, videos, information or statistics.

I authorize Nashville Aquatic Club, Southeastern Swimming LSC, and USA Swimming to use our contact information in a club roster. I hereby release Nashville Aquatic Club, Southeastern Swimming LSC, and USA Swimming from any and all liability in connection with said roster. I understand that information listed on the Southeastern Swimming LSC or USA Swimming website regarding my child is neither posted by nor controlled by Nashville Aquatic Club.

I hereby authorize Nashville Aquatic Club to use photographs and/or video of myself (the Athlete) or my child(ren) (the Parent/Guardian) and authorize the club and its assignees, licensees, legal representatives and transferees to use and to publish (with or without my name, Athlete name, company name, or with a fictitious name) photographs, videos or other images herein described in any and all forms of media and in all manners, for any product or services, or other lawful uses as may be determined by Nashville Aquatic Club. I further waive any and all rights to review or approve any uses of the images, video, any written copy or finished product.

If you wish to opt out of any portion of this media release, please email admin@swimnac.com at any time. You must include your name, athlete name(s) and which specific permissions in this waiver that you would like to opt out of.